DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
COOPER SUBSEA SERVICES LIMITED
CORAL PSYCHOLOGY LTD

CORAL ROSE CONSULTING LTD

CORA SERVICES LIMITED

CORBETT ASSOCIATES LTD

CORDELT LIMITED

CORDINERS ASSETS LIMITED
CORDINERS SAWMILLS LIMITED

CORE CABLING INSTALLATIONS LTD
CORE DRILLING SPECIALISTS LIMITED
CORE FIRE LTD

CORE MANAGEMENT SCOTLAND LIMITED
CORE MOTHERWELL LIMITED

CORE PD LIMITED

CORGI BOILER TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
CORINTHIAN TS LTD

CORNELIAN ASSET MANAGERS LIMITED

CORNELIAN ASSET MANAGERS (GP)
LIMITED

CORNELIAN ASSET MANAGERS GROUP
LIMITED

CORNERSTONE COMMUNITY CARE

CORNERSTONE COMMUNITY CARE

CORNERSTONE COMMUNITY CARE

CORNERSTONE COMMUNITY CARE

CORNERSTONE COMMUNITY CARE

CORPORATE FIT SCIENCE LTD.

CORPORATE INSIGNIA LIMITED

CORPORATE INTELLIGENCE ADVISORY
COMPANY LIMITED

THE CORRA FOUNDATION

CORRICHIE TECH LTD

CORRIE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

CORRIE TRADING (FORT WILLIAM)
LIMITED

COSCA (COUNSELLING & PSYCHOTHERAPY
IN SCOTLAND)

COSCA (COUNSELLING & PSYCHOTHERAPY
IN SCOTLAND)

COSMO PRODUCTS LIMITED

COULMAN COACHES LTD

COULTERS LETTINGS LTD

COUNCIL OF ETHNIC MINORITY

VOLUNTARY SECTOR ORGANISATI
SCOTLAND

THE COUNTRY SHOP BUTCHERS LIMITED

COUNTY COTTAGE INDUSTRIAL LTD

COUNTY JOINERS LIMITED

COURIER CONNECTIONS (SCOTLAND)
LIMITED

COURT STREET48 LIMITED

COURT STREET48 LIMITED

COUTTS ENGINEERING LTD.

COVELL MATTHEWS ARCHITECTS LIMITED

COWEN PROPERTY PARTNERS LTD

COWIE SUBSEA LIMITED

COWLAM PAVER WHITELY LIMITED

S5C193147
S5C358213
SC551175
SC168179
SC498203
SC176852
5C213683
SC335303
SC542700
SC153685
5C442860
SC549636
SC579563
S5C272962
SC454619
SC466039
SC113646
S5C296349

SC206837

SC070762
SC070762
SC070762
SC070762
SC070762
S5C282536
5C242080
SC492907

5C096068
5C538096
SC082649
SC250419

S5C142360

SC142360

SC111504
SC435575
SC414424
5C242215

SC349926
S5C524093
SC314587
S5C214783

SC585854
5C585854
SC295615
SC060029
SC495231
SC276473
SC475154
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11/01/2018
12/01/2018
15/01/2018
17/01/2018
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16/01/2018
11/01/2018
17/01/2018
12/01/2018
11/01/2018
17/01/2018
12/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018

16/01/2018

12/01/2018
12/01/2018
16/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
15/01/2018
13/01/2018

12/01/2018
13/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018

15/01/2018
15/01/2018

12/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
17/01/2018

15/01/2018
12/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018

16/01/2018
16/01/2018
17/01/2018
12/01/2018
16/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018

COOPER IT SOLUTIONS LIMITED
COW POLLY CONSULTING LIMITED
COXYFLO MANAGEMENT LTD

COzZY DIGITAL LTD

CP&E MANAGEMENT LIMITED

CPC OMNI HOLDINGS (GUERNSEY)
CPM PLANT SERVICES LTD.

C.P.M. SCOTLAND LTD
C.P.M. SCOTLAND LTD
CP SUBSEA LTD

C Q SERVICES LIMITED

CRAIG CAMPBELL ONLINE LTD

CRAIG CORPORATE LIMITED

CRAIG CORPORATE GROUP LIMITED
CRAIG DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
CRAIGEND CONSULTANTS LIMITED
CRAIGENTATH LTD

CRAIGENTINNY TELFERTON ALLOTMENTS
CRAIGENTINNY TELFERTON ALLOTMENTS
CRAIG FENTON DESIGN LIMITED
CRAIGHAN LTD.

CRAIGHAN LTD.

CRAIGHAN LTD.

CRAIGHOUSE IT SOLUTIONS LIMITED
CRAIGIE PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LTD.
CRAIG LEE 337 LTD

CRAIGLEITH CAPITAL LIMITED
CRAIGLEITH ROAD EDINBURGH LIMITED
THE CRAIGLOCKHART GARAGE COMPANY
LTD.

CRAIGLOVAT LTD

CRAIG LOVE LIMITED

CRAIG MAIDEN ASSOCIATES LIMITED
CRAIGMILLAR CASTLE COMMUNITY CENTRE
CRAIG MURRAY PLANNING LTD

CRAIG SERVICES & ACCESS LIMITED
CRAIGTON ESTATES LIMITED

CRAIG TREW LIMITED

CRAMOND INN

CR&PS LIMITED

CRANFORD DMP LTD

CRAUFURDLAND LIMITED

CRAUFURDLAND LIMITED

CRAWFORD CONTRACTORS LTD

CRAWFORD HENDERSON LIMITED
CRAWFORD HIRE LTD.

CRAWFORD JOINERY SERVICES LTD

CRAWFORD MEDICAL LEGAL SERVICES LTD.

CRAZY TONY'S LIMITED
CREAGANFOIS NURSERY LTD.
CREATE HERE LIMITED
CREATIVE CITY MEDIA LIMITED
CREATIVE DECKING LTD.
CREATIVE KITCHENS (SCOTLAND)
CREATUS CARE LIMITED
CREDENTIAL (HERMISTON) LTD
CREDENTIAL OLDCO LIMITED

LTD

LIMITED

5C319628
SC518118
SC414211
SC413126
SC545339
FC032528
S5C241732
SC585912
SC585912
SC424522
S5C508427
SC580188
SC091302
SC301248
5C020332
SC295379
S5C524181
SC370757
SC370757
SC505072
SC234615
SC234615
SC234615
SC495313
SC415627
SC335800
S5C529142
S5C552321
SC042971

SC533315
SC495125
S5C440230
SC357925
SC523719
S5C322342
SC155320
SC553308
SC115524
5C531980
SC413325
SC169352
S5C169352
SC475607
S5C049520
5C226990
5C242135
5C240481
SC466610
S5C499875
SC467174
SC449515
S5C212543
5C440201
SC554581
SC335050
SC121346
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(D4)

12/01/2018
12/01/2018
15/01/2018
11/01/2018
17/01/2018
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15/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
16/01/2018
11/01/2018
12/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
15/01/2018
14/01/2018
16/01/2018
17/01/2018
16/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
17/01/2018
12/01/2018
15/01/2018
17/01/2018
15/01/2018
13/01/2018

14/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
16/01/2018
11/01/2018
15/01/2018
12/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
11/01/2018
12/01/2018
15/01/2018
14/01/2018
13/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
15/01/2018
16/01/2018
12/01/2018
15/01/2018
17/01/2018
12/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018



