DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)						
COOPER SUBSEA SERVICES LIMITED	SC193147	(D4)	12/01/2018	COOPER IT SOLUTIONS LIMITED	SC319628	(D1) 12/01/2018
CORAL PSYCHOLOGY LTD	SC358213		17/01/2018		SC519020	(D4) 12/01/2018
CORAL ROSE CONSULTING LTD	SC551175	, ,	11/01/2018	COXYFLO MANAGEMENT LTD	SC414211	(D4) 15/01/2018
CORA SERVICES LIMITED	SC168179	' '	12/01/2018		SC413126	(D4) 11/01/2018
CORBETT ASSOCIATES LTD	SC498203	. ,	15/01/2018	CP&E MANAGEMENT LIMITED	SC545339	(E1) 17/01/2018
CORDELT LIMITED	SC176852	. ,	17/01/2018			(K5) 17/01/2018
CORDINERS ASSETS LIMITED	SC213683	. ,	16/01/2018	CPM PLANT SERVICES LTD.	SC241732	(D4) 15/01/2018
CORDINERS SAWMILLS LIMITED	SC335303	' '	16/01/2018		SC585912	(C1) 17/01/2018
CORE CABLING INSTALLATIONS LTD		. ,		C.P.M. SCOTLAND LTD	SC585912	(B1) 17/01/2018
CORE DRILLING SPECIALISTS LIMITED	SC153685		17/01/2018		SC424522	(D1) 16/01/2018
CORE FIRE LTD	SC442860	. ,	12/01/2018	C O SERVICES LIMITED	SC508427	(D1) 11/01/2018
CORE MANAGEMENT SCOTLAND LIMITED	SC549636		11/01/2018	CRAIG CAMPBELL ONLINE LTD	SC580188	(D4) 12/01/2018
CORE MOTHERWELL LIMITED	SC579563		17/01/2018		SC091302	(D1) 17/01/2018
CORE PD LIMITED	SC272962	(D1)	12/01/2018	CRAIG CORPORATE GROUP LIMITED	SC301248	(D1) 17/01/2018
CORGI BOILER TECHNOLOGY LIMITED	SC454619	(C2)	16/01/2018	CRAIG DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	SC020332	(C3) 15/01/2018
CORINTHIAN TS LTD	SC466039	(D1)	16/01/2018	CRAIGEND CONSULTANTS LIMITED	SC295379	(D4) 14/01/2018
CORNELIAN ASSET MANAGERS LIMITED	SC113646	(D1)	16/01/2018	CRAIGENTATH LTD	SC524181	(D4) 16/01/2018
CORNELIAN ASSET MANAGERS (GP)	SC296349	(D1)	16/01/2018	CRAIGENTINNY TELFERTON ALLOTMENTS	SC370757	(D4) 17/01/2018
LIMITED				CRAIGENTINNY TELFERTON ALLOTMENTS	SC370757	(C2) 16/01/2018
CORNELIAN ASSET MANAGERS GROUP	SC206837	(D1)	16/01/2018	CRAIG FENTON DESIGN LIMITED	SC505072	(D1) 11/01/2018
LIMITED				CRAIGHAN LTD.	SC234615	(E1) 11/01/2018
CORNERSTONE COMMUNITY CARE	SC070762	(C2)	12/01/2018	CRAIGHAN LTD.	SC234615	(C3) 11/01/2018
CORNERSTONE COMMUNITY CARE	SC070762	(C2)	12/01/2018	CRAIGHAN LTD.	SC234615	(E1) 11/01/2018
CORNERSTONE COMMUNITY CARE	SC070762	(C2)	16/01/2018	CRAIGHOUSE IT SOLUTIONS LIMITED	SC495313	(D4) 17/01/2018
CORNERSTONE COMMUNITY CARE	SC070762	(C2)	12/01/2018	CRAIGIE PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LTD.	SC415627	(D4) 12/01/2018
CORNERSTONE COMMUNITY CARE	SC070762		12/01/2018		SC335800	(D4) 15/01/2018
CORPORATE FIT SCIENCE LTD.	SC282536	(D1)	12/01/2018	CRAIGLEITH CAPITAL LIMITED	SC529142	(C2) 17/01/2018
CORPORATE INSIGNIA LIMITED CORPORATE INTELLIGENCE ADVISORY	SC242080	(D4)	15/01/2018		SC552321	(D4) 15/01/2018
CORPORATE INTELLIGENCE ADVISORY	SC492907	(D4)	13/01/2018	THE CRAIGLOCKHART GARAGE COMPANY	SC042971	(D4) 13/01/2018
COMPANY LIMITED				LTD.		
THE CORRA FOUNDATION	SC096068			CRAIGLOVAT LTD	SC533315	(D1) 14/01/2018
THE CORRA FOUNDATION CORRICHIE TECH LTD CORRIE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	SC538096			CRAIG LOVE LIMITED	SC495125	(D4) 15/01/2018
	SC082649			CRAIG MAIDEN ASSOCIATES LIMITED	SC440230	(D4) 15/01/2018
CORRIE TRADING (FORT WILLIAM)	SC250419	(D1)	12/01/2018	CRAIGMILLAR CASTLE COMMUNITY CENTRE		(D1) 16/01/2018
LIMITED				CRAIG MURRAY PLANNING LTD	SC523719	(D4) 11/01/2018
COSCA (COUNSELLING & PSYCHOTHERAPY	SC142360	(C3)	15/01/2018	CRAIG SERVICES & ACCESS LIMITED	SC322342	(F4) 15/01/2018
IN SCOTLAND)				CRAIGTON ESTATES LIMITED	SC155320	(D4) 12/01/2018
COSCA (COUNSELLING & PSYCHOTHERAPY	SC142360	(D4)	15/01/2018	CRAIG TREW LIMITED	SC553308	(D4) 11/01/2018
IN SCOTLAND)			10/01/0010	CRAMOND INN	SC115524	(D4) 11/01/2018
COSMO PRODUCTS LIMITED	SC111504		12/01/2018		SC531980	(D1) 17/01/2018
COULMAN COACHES LTD	SC435575		11/01/2018	CRANFORD DMP LTD	SC413325	(D4) 17/01/2018
COULTERS LETTINGS LTD	SC414424	. ,	11/01/2018	CRAUFURDLAND LIMITED	SC169352	(C2) 11/01/2018
COUNCIL OF ETHNIC MINORITY	SC242215	(D4)	17/01/2018	CIGIOI ONDERIND DIFFILID	SC169352	(C2) 12/01/2018
VOLUNTARY SECTOR ORGANISATI				CRAWFORD CONTRACTORS LTD	SC475607	(D4) 15/01/2018
SCOTLAND	~~~ 40006	(51)	15/01/0010		SC049520	(D4) 14/01/2018
THE COUNTRY SHOP BUTCHERS LIMITED	SC349926	, ,	15/01/2018	CRAWFORD HIRE LTD.	SC226990	(D4) 13/01/2018
COUNTY COTTAGE INDUSTRIAL LTD	SC524093	, ,	12/01/2018	CRAWFORD JOINERY SERVICES LTD	SC242135	(D4) 16/01/2018
COUNTY JOINERS LIMITED	SC314587			CRAWFORD MEDICAL LEGAL SERVICES LTD.		(D4) 16/01/2018
COURIER CONNECTIONS (SCOTLAND)	SC214783	(D4)	1//01/2018	CRAZY TONY'S LIMITED	SC466610	(D4) 16/01/2018
LIMITED	CCEOEOEA	(01)	16/01/0010	CREAGANFOIS NURSERY LTD.	SC499875	(D1) 15/01/2018
COURT STREET48 LIMITED COURT STREET48 LIMITED	SC585854		16/01/2018		SC467174	(D4) 16/01/2018
COURT STREET48 LIMITED COUTTS ENGINEERING LTD.	SC585854		16/01/2018	CREATIVE DECKING LID	SC449515	(D4) 12/01/2018 (D1) 15/01/2018
	SC295615		17/01/2018	CREATIVE DECKING LTD.	SC212543	(D1) 15/01/2018
COVELL MATTHEWS ARCHITECTS LIMITED	SC060029		12/01/2018 16/01/2018	CREATIVE KITCHENS (SCOTLAND) LTD CREATUS CARE LIMITED	SC440201	(D4) 17/01/2018 (D4) 12/01/2018
COWEN PROPERTY PARTNERS LTD COWIE SUBSEA LIMITED	SC495231 SC276473	' '	15/01/2018	CREDENTIAL (HERMISTON) LTD	SC554581 SC335050	(D4) 12/01/2018 (D4) 15/01/2018
COWLAM PAVER WHITELY LIMITED	SC475154		15/01/2018	CREDENTIAL (HERMISTON) LID CREDENTIAL OLDCO LIMITED	SC121346	(D4) 15/01/2018 (D4) 15/01/2018
COMPUTE THATK MILTERS DIMITED	201/2131	(DT)	10/01/2010	CUTSTALLUT ORDOO HIMITED	20121310	(51) 10/01/2010